ISCS#FEP - Feature #3611
IOTjard000000/0000000000mQtt0000000000000000 topich 0 mqttlD

04/25/2025 04:39 PM - yan

hong

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:

Defect version:

New
Normal

yan hong

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/25/2025

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

10Tjarl0000000maqtt.clientGroupsUI00000000/0000000000004000400000040000000400000000000000000D000pic,0000D0

000000000000mat000

jarl0000alldatal000/sys/device/allData1l/sys/device/allData2
|]|:||]|:||]mqtt|:| (000aldata topicﬂjarl] 0000andatal00000

History

#1 - 04/25/2025 04:39 PM -

- Assignee set to yan hong

04/30/2025

yan hong
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